
LOT 64
PLUMMER CREEK #1 PB 8/28

LAKE CONSTANCE & DOUGLAS
82112 HOODED WARBLER CT
YULEE, FL 32097

12-2N-26-1601-0064-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5013.00

04/04/2025 MLU

05/26/2020 KBA 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

259,268
10,108
60,000

329,376
8,263

321,113
HX HB 50,722

270,391
329,376

0

312,063

2654/1183 7/14/2023 WD Q I 01 409,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TITCOMB GORDON & ASHL

LAKE CONSTANCE & DO

2152/0331 10/13/2017 WD Q I 01 217,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORD MICHAEL & MARY

TITCOMB GORDON & AS

2025
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B1529801 CO ISSUED 0 03/25/2015

B1529801 NEW CONSTR 0 01/01/2015

2024HX Base Yr

82112 HOODED WARBLER CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,190 120.1872 120.19 263,216 2015 2020 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1857

BAS 1,857 100 2015 1,857 219,845

FGR 448 55 2015 246 29,123

FOP 120 30 2015 36 4,262

FOP 139 30 2015 42 4,972

PTO 16 5 2015 1 118

PTO 159 5 2019 8 948

2,739 2,190 259,268

BAS=[YR=2015;ORIG=0,0] W10 W40 S23 E4 S7 E16 S11 E19 S5 E11
N46 $
FGR=[YR=2015;ORIG=-50,23] S28 E20 N2 N19 W16 N7 W4 $
FOP=[YR=2015;ORIG=-28,49] E18 N3 W1 N5 W17 S8 $
FOP=[YR=2015;ORIG=-15,-10] W12 S10 E12 N10 $
PTO=[YR=2019;ORIG=-10,0] N14 W17F90 S4 E12 S10 E5 $
PTO=[YR=2015;ORIG=-30,49] E2 N8 W2 S8 $
.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 668.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2015 2015 3 95 4,125

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 126.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2015 2015 3 87 3,508

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 250.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2021 99 2,475

10,108

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


